AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES	
			1 1	
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO. ZEROREQ-CFO-14-0020	5 PROJECT NC. (If applicable)	
10002 ISSUED BY CODE	See Block 16C	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE NACHO	
		U.S. NRC - HQ Acquisition Management D Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MF Washington DC 20555-0001	oivision	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO		
EVA & ASSOCIATES PC tin: Arun K Deva 901 Research Blvd uite 410 ockville MD 20850-6120		98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDI NRC-HQ-12-A-09-0005 NRC-HQ-7N-14-0-0001 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	ER NO	
ODE 700017504	FACILITY CODE			
789017506		C1/27/2014		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED IN ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTY C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS(O) PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFI H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	RDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. A THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE LECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chair EAUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)	IN THE CONTRACT nges in paying office.	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor . Eis not.	x is required to sign this docume	ent and return	issuing office	
14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION GSA Contract #: GS23F8150H . The purpose of this modifica the rate of per hour, Accountant Hours - please se	tion is to add th and then convert	e labor category 'Accountant 875 Senior Accountant Hours	t' from the BPA at	
Potal Obligated Amount: \$192 Fotal Exercised Ceiling: \$19 Period of Performance: 02/01	9,640.92 (Unchang	ed)		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of in 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ne document referenced in Item 9 A	A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged at 16A. NAME_AND_TITLE_OF_CONTRACTING		
GEORGE D. TZAMARAS	DIRECTOR	DONNA BERKOWITZ		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR Slove D. Jamoson Signature of person althorned to sign)	06 20 2	dimen 3. 1. 1	16C. DATE SIGNED	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 The purpose of this modification is to add the labor category 'Accountant' from the BPA at the rate of \$70.34 per hour, and then convert 875 Senior Accountant Hours to 1268 Accountant Hours, therefore revising the price schedule of the task order as follows:

Current Price Schedule:

Labor Category	Estimated Hours	Fixed Rate	Estimated Total
Partner			
Senior Accountant		4	3-1
			\$199,640.92

Price Schedule Changed to:

Labor Category	Estimated Hours	Fixed Rate	Estimated Total
Partner			
Senior Accountant			
Accountant			
			\$199,599.54

At this time the contract ceiling will not be adjusted.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.